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Lot Title Lot Title

0001 Brass Table Lamp 0096 Two pictures with lead frames

0002 BrassFloor Lamp 0100 Kodak Camera

0003 Box Lot of supplies 0102 Hat Stretcher

0005 Foot Stool 0105 CandleLamp

0011 Folding Stool 0106 Primitive Skates

0013 Franklin Wood Stove 0109 Apple Corer

0018 Wooden Board Art Lot 0113 OQil Lamp, honey tin, shortening tin

0019 Furry Yellow Bed Spread 0117 OldIrons

0020 Basement lot 0119 Wooden Carving of Warrior

0022 Gun Rack 0120 Vream Can (501bs)

0033 Assorted Fabric 0121 Biscot Can (501bs)

0039 Barrel Butter Churn 0129 Plate & Glass Furniture Caster Lot

0040 Cedar Bucket 0132 Pitchers and turkey

0046 Primitive Wash stand and Walhut headboard 0137 Canelot and vintage baby/pet pen

0047 Four Drawer Filing Cabinet and one drawer 0144 Charlie Chaplin's Funny Stunts
cabinet 0147 Mantle Clock

0057 400 Day Anniversary Clock 0149 Ironstone Chamber Pot with Lid

0059 Decorative 0156 Train & Toy Lot

0060 Mantle Clock - open 0161 Electric Motors - Aero

0061 Glass Front Mantle Clock 0162 Cross Bow

0066 Glen Loates Prints 0163 Tally-Ho Sheffield 3 Piece Carving Set

0067 Ceramic Bulldog 0169 Toy Train Toy Lot

0068 Cast Iron Aunt Jemima 0170 Antique book lot

0071 Transformer 0171 Men's accessory lot

0078 Clay Jug 0172 Mantle Clock

0079 Honey Harbour Wall Clock 0174 Mixed lot

0086 Picture Frame Lot 0176 Tobacco Can, Repeater Brand

0087 Pitcher and Bowl 0177 Decorative Dish

0089 Metal Nesting Canister 0178 Microscope Kit with case

0092 Lot of Pans 0181 Primitive Caned Stool

0093 Bowl & Picture Frame Lot 0183 Glass & Bottle Lot

0095 three boxed items 0184 Tablewith two leaves
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Lot

0185
0188
0194
0196
0199
0200
0203
0206
0209
0212
0213

0215
0216
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0241
0259
0266
0267
0277
0279
0285
0286
0296
0302
0304
0328
0343
0356
0359
0365
0366
0369
0371
0373
0377
0381

Title

Pine Table Top

Butter Patty Print Lot

Small Table

Small Folding Table

Early 1900's Baby Buggy
Antique dresser

Christmas Ornaments Box Lot
Two Candy Bowls

Inkwells with dlide rules
Happy Naughty Chimp - Toy
Tin train Set Late 1800's

Eight Salt cellars/Pinchers
Safety Cracker #10 toy 1918
Gin Box

Three Vintage Bottle Lot
Pine Rocker

Red Seat Chair & Wicker Chair
Three Pine Primitive Chairs
Five - Star Seated Chairs
Two Ice Cream Parlour Chairs
Small Vice and Anvil

Trailer Hitch

Moving dolly

Mixed lot

Cordless weed whacker

Floor Lamp

Wooden Step Ladder
aluminum ladder

Six Weed Whackers Untested
2 milk bottles

Two Lithoplates

Tamarac Geese Lot

Charlie Cook Hat

Filter Queen Vacuum

Four footed bowls including Wedgwood
Hurricane Lamp, Native Artifacts
Toy Wheel Barrow and skipping bear lot

Antique Iron smoker
ChinaLot

Contents of shelf
Limited Edition prints
framed print

Lot

0389
0398
0399
0401

0408
0413
0417
0418
0422
0424
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0442
0443
0447
0450
0457
0465
0466
0467
0468
0472
0473
0477
0479
0481
0491
0492
0493
0501
0509
0527
0536
0549
0580
0596
0599
0602
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Title

Place Mats

bowl with lid

Glasslot, vases

Antique Taylor Bro's Jack Knife (ca 1902)

Misc. box. Coasters, paperweight and more
Stone carving

Bisgue "Made in Japan" Boy

2 femaedolls

Box Lot of Collectables

Hand painted antique Lamp

Goebel "Out of Danger"

Hummel Goose girl

4 miniature toby jugs

Occupied Japan Man and woman

Three Antique Butter Patties

Antique Butter Press

Wooden sap Bucket and tree tap
Primitive Wooden Bowl

Majellica Butter pats (horse chestnut | eaf)
Collectablesin Lot

assorted cd's, tapes, and frames

Sleigh bells, Bill spike, floating knife
Salt & Pepper Shakers w/misc. items Lot
Tea Cup and Plate Lot

Serving Trays & Cup and Saucer Lot
Vintage photo Lot

Native Art prints

Two Bélls

Footed Glass with lid

Austrian Violet Clock Lot

SAMSUNG EH5000 40" 1080P LED HDTV
Binocularslot 2

Binocularslot 1

Paperweights

Collectablesin Lot

Man-Made Ivorine Plaques

Folk Art Quilted Tapestry

Three Vintage Mirrors

Shades |ot

Bag Lot

Bag Lot of Games

Puzzle and Game Box Lot



Lot

0612
0613
0617
0619
0620
0626
0627
0628
0629
0634
0641
0644
0645
0652
0660

0685
0689
0690
0691
0697
0705
0706
0708
0709
0725
0732

0735
0736
0741
0743
0744
0755
0763

0770
o777
0780
0783
0790
0799
0800
0803

Title

misc. fabric items

Picture Frame Box Lot
Fabric Lot (C.1)

Kettle & Lantern

Kitchen electronics lot
Antique C.N.R. Lamp
Antique Miller Lamp 2
Antique Miller Lamp
Antique Bicycle Lamp
Electric Razors and Hair Clipper Lot
Bottle. Bowl and Plate Lot
Largetool lot

large tool lot 2

Book Lot

TIP& TOPBUILD A MOTORCAR - Kubasta,
V.. lllus. by Kubasta, Vojtech

Jiffy Ice Drill

Children's Games Lot

Ken Danby Prints

Glen Loates Prints (6)

Box Lot of Kids Toys
Fishing lot 1

fishing lot 2

fishing lot 3

Foot Stool

Contents of shelving and bag
Box Lot - Metal Detector, camp stove, heater

Box Lot including Caulking Guns & Stapler
Cottage kitchen lot

Box Lot of Books

Blue Lamp lot

Floor polisher ot

Assorted glasses

Hand powered ice auger, sump pump and misc.
hose

Rope lot

Matching Silver Plate set
Siler Plate Cutlery lot 2
Silver Plate Cutlery
Luggage Lot

1920's purse
Collectibles

Linens
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Lot

0837
0901
0902
0905
0913
0958
0959
0960

0961
0962
0963
0964
1000
1001
1002
1004
1006
1007
1008
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
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Title

Trinkets knives and watches

Miscellaneous Lamp Shades

Sugar Bow! and Lamp Lot

Bag Lot of Boots and Coats and ironing board
flooring boards?

Box Lot of Christmas Wrap

Cookie Tins & Sportable Case

Royal Albert 25th Anniversary Teaand Coffee
Set

Decorative Metal Birds

Plant Stand, Basket & Foam
Shelf with Contents

Brooks Basketball Shoes Size 12
Mixed lot (cottage)

Metal lot (oil cans, faucet)
Pottery Cat

Phone, antique book and more
Outerwear Lot

Shoe Lot

Hat Lot

Faux fur coat and men's jacket
Camping Chairs

Two gun racks

Above work bench

Contents of shelf

Contents of shelf (power tools)
contents of shelves

Tablesand chairs

micrometer and tool lot
Christmas decorations and lights
Shelf contents

Impact Sockets, new

Vintage Wash stand

Below work bench

Contents of corner

Tilting Arbor Saw

Boating Lot

7 folding chairs

Table saw

Contents of corner

Husgvarna Riding mower LTH 120
Canoe

Bicycle



Lot

1033
1034
1060
1061
1200
2050
2051
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Title

BBQ and box of misc. items
Gas Cans

Antique Wash stand

Large Kitchen Lot

30hp Evinrude outboard motor
Comic lot

Record lot

Items are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

